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Cl NOM Prénom ELO Club T1 T2 T3 T4 Fidé. TOTAL
1 CHARNUSCHEVICH Aliaksei 2460 TPG Besançon 10 1 11
2 SONNET Jean-Pierre 2120 TPG Besançon 8 1 9
3 SERMIER Alain 2130 TPG Besançon 6 1 7
4 POIGNOT Quentin 2150 TPG Besançon 5 1 6
5 VESIN Jean-Robert 2260 TPG Besançon 4 1 5
6 LOGRADA Alexis 2250 Echiquier Lédonien 3 1 4
7 LAMOTTE Gaëlle 2010 TPG Besançon 2 1 3
8 PICHELIN Pascal 2210 TPG Besançon 1 1 2
9 KASSAB Faouzi 2110 TPG Besançon 0 1 1
10 MILLON Valentin 2110 Echiquier Lédonien 0 1 1
11 SCHIAVON Christian 2110 TPG Besançon 0 1 1
12 MARCEL Valentin 2040 Echiquier Lédonien 0 1 1
13 RENAUDIN Jérémy 2010 Danjoutin 0 1 1
14 CONSTANTIN François 1990 Echiquier Vésulien 0 1 1
15 ROUSSEY Quentin 1900 Le Pion-Tissalien 0 1 1
16 RICHARD Céline 1860 Danjoutin 0 1 1
17 BRUEZ Cyriaque 1850 Le Pion-Tissalien 0 1 1
18 JEANNEROT Léa 1840 TPG Besançon 0 1 1
19 RACLE Valentin 1840 Le Pion-Tissalien 0 1 1
20 VERNIER Thierry 1830 TPG Besançon 0 1 1
21 NEDEY Dominique 1760 Pouilley-les-Vignes 0 1 1
22 RICHARD Peter 1760 Danjoutin 0 1 1
23 RICHARD Steve 1740 Danjoutin 0 1 1
24 PALES-ESPINOSA Denis 1730 TPG Besançon 0 1 1
25 MINAUD Olivier 1700 Echiquier Lédonien 0 1 1
26 CORSINI Jean-François 1690 TPG Besançon 0 1 1
27 CINAL Michel 1670 Le Pion-Tissalien 0 1 1
28 POINT Cyril 1610 TPG Besançon 0 1 1
29 DANCER Armand 1600 CE Jura Dolois 0 1 1
30 DEVAUX Matthieu 1590 TPG Besançon 0 1 1
31 DEVAUX Frédéric 1570 Echiquier Vésulien 0 1 1
32 NEDEY Thibaud 1430 Pouilley-les-Vignes 0 1 1
33 GERALDES José 1390 Danjoutin 0 1 1
34 PICAVEZ Pascal 1380 TPG Besançon 0 1 1
35 DEVAUX Juliette 1340 TPG Besançon 0 1 1
36 DEVAUX Caroline 1290 TPG Besançon 0 1 1



Féminin
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Cl NOM Prénom ELO Club T1 T2 T3 T4 Fidé. TOTAL
1 LAMOTTE Gaëlle 2010 TPG Besançon 10 1 11
2 JEANNEROT Léa 1840 TPG Besançon 8 1 9
3 RICHARD Céline 1860 Danjoutin 6 1 7
4 DEVAUX Caroline 1290 TPG Besançon 5 1 6
5 DEVAUX Juliette 1340 TPG Besançon 4 1 5



Moins de 2000
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Cl NOM Prénom ELO Club T1 T2 T3 T4 Fidé. TOTAL
1 RICHARD Peter 1760 Danjoutin 10 1 11
2 RACLE Valentin 1840 Le Pion-Tissalien 8 1 9
3 ROUSSEY Quentin 1900 Le Pion-Tissalien 6 1 7
4 JEANNEROT Léa 1840 TPG Besançon 5 1 6
5 VERNIER Thierry 1830 TPG Besançon 4 1 5
6 CONSTANTIN François 1990 Echiquier Vésulien 3 1 4
7 RICHARD Steve 1740 Danjoutin 2 1 3
8 BRUEZ Cyriaque 1850 Le Pion-Tissalien 1 1 2
9 RICHARD Céline 1860 Danjoutin 0 1 1
10 NEDEY Dominique 1760 Pouilley-les-Vignes 0 1 1
11 PALES-ESPINOSA Denis 1730 TPG Besançon 0 1 1
12 MINAUD Olivier 1700 Echiquier Lédonien 0 1 1
13 CORSINI Jean-François 1690 TPG Besançon 0 1 1
14 CINAL Michel 1670 Le Pion-Tissalien 0 1 1
15 POINT Cyril 1610 TPG Besançon 0 1 1
16 DANCER Armand 1600 CE Jura Dolois 0 1 1
17 DEVAUX Matthieu 1590 TPG Besançon 0 1 1
18 DEVAUX Frédéric 1570 Echiquier Vésulien 0 1 1
19 NEDEY Thibaud 1430 Pouilley-les-Vignes 0 1 1
20 GERALDES José 1390 Danjoutin 0 1 1
21 PICAVEZ Pascal 1380 TPG Besançon 0 1 1
22 DEVAUX Juliette 1340 TPG Besançon 0 1 1
23 DEVAUX Caroline 1290 TPG Besançon 0 1 1



Moins de 1700
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Cl NOM Prénom ELO Club T1 T2 T3 T4 Fidé. TOTAL
1 POINT Cyril 1610 TPG Besançon 10 1 11
2 DEVAUX Matthieu 1590 TPG Besançon 8 1 9
3 DANCER Armand 1600 CE Jura Dolois 6 1 7
4 MINAUD Olivier 1700 Echiquier Lédonien 5 1 6
5 NEDEY Thibaud 1430 Pouilley-les-Vignes 4 1 5
6 CORSINI Jean-François 1690 TPG Besançon 3 1 4
7 GERALDES José 1390 Danjoutin 2 1 3
8 DEVAUX Frédéric 1570 Echiquier Vésulien 1 1 2
9 CINAL Michel 1670 Le Pion-Tissalien 0 1 1
10 PICAVEZ Pascal 1380 TPG Besançon 0 1 1
11 DEVAUX Juliette 1340 TPG Besançon 0 1 1
12 DEVAUX Caroline 1290 TPG Besançon 0 1 1
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Cl NOM Prénom ELO Club T1 T2 T3 T4 Fidé. TOTAL
1 RENAUDIN Jérémy 2010 Danjoutin 10 1 11
2 BRUEZ Cyriaque 1850 Le Pion-Tissalien 8 1 9
3 DEVAUX Matthieu 1590 TPG Besançon 6 1 7
4 DEVAUX Juliette 1340 TPG Besançon 5 1 6
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